0800 019 5899  |  enquiries@thermosphere.com  |  thermosphere.com
Data Sheet
Electric heating made easy
Al
l c
on
te
nt

rm
og
ro
up
 L
td
. E
&
O
E
Sizes and outputs
Code Area (m²)
150W/m²
Area (m²)
100W/m² Output (W) Resistance (Ω)
TCK-014-0185 1.0 2.0 185 286
TCK-022-0300 2.0 3.0 300 176
TCK-033-0450 3.0 4.0 450 118
TCK-044-0600 4.0 5.0 600 88
TCK-055-0750 5.0 6.0 750 71
TCK-066-0900 6.0 8.0 900 59
TCK-086-1200 8.0 10.0 1200 44